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( r N ■nl l Nt\ nnnMs:-Tr• . DESCRIPTIO 
-PARCEL NO. STOKES, SAMUEL . 

AB-3-8 2931 N. GANTENBEiN . 
. 

PARCEL NO. STUAKI, Jt.KKT A. JK. . 
E-3-5 2648 N. COMMERCIAL CT. - • . 

t'AKlt.L NU. I A Y LP K, H I KU I t. Lt. t. . 
R-8-12 3229 N. GANTENBEIN 

PARCEL NO. THOMAS, AUGUSTINE {MRS.) 
R-8-1 302 N. ·cooK 

( DECEASED) 
PARCEL NO. THOMAS, · CHARLES 
RS-4-9 7 ~- RUSSELL #8 

PARCEL NO. THOMAS, WILLIE 
R-8-1 300-302 N. COOK 

PARCEL NO. THOMPSON, FRED I 

E-4-3 - 322 N. KNOTT I . 
; 

PARCEL NO. THUMPSUN, HEWt.T - -A-3-6 242 N. COOK 

" 
. 

t'ARCEL NU. IUl\r,t.K, Kt.V. ljKAUT 
E-3-2 508 N. KNOTT 

PARCEL NO. TURNE~, FLORENCE . 
E-2-2 532 N. GRAHAM 

PARCEL NO. TURNER, QUEEN E. 
A-4-4 260 N. IVY 

t'AK\.t.L NU. VAN Lilt., MALtL . 
E-3-8 2640 N. KERBY 

PARCEL NO. VERNON, CECIL L. . 
A-4-2 222 N. IVY 

PARCEL NO. WALLIN, JACOB E. 
AB 3-5 413 N. STANTON 

PARCEL NO. WALTON, LLOYD & WILLIE MAE 
Rs·4-4 • 102-06 N. KNOTT 

PARCEL NO. WARD, ARTHUR 8. 
E-4-1 2651 N. GANTENBEIN 

PARCEL NO. WARD, BILLY L. 
E_.4-1 2651 N. GANTENBEIN 

PARCEL NO. WARREN, LEU & INA 
R-8-2 312 N. COOK 



4'ESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD • 

Project Name Emanuel - ORE. R-20 

C 1 I ent' s Name WALLIN I Jacob 

Address 413 N. Stanton 

D Male IXI Family g 

D Female □ Individual □ 

Family Composition 

2 Total Number In Family 
¥[, . 1 ().• 

~i~wife, husband 

-----

Other: Relation Aqe Relatioh Age I w I fo , ,a I I I 
Eligible for Public Housing □ YES 

Eligible for Welfare □ YES 

Eligible for (Other) □ YES 

Parcel No. 

E. 

Harried 

Sing 1 e 

0 NO 

ONO 

ONO 

AB 3-5 Adv I sor 

Phone 

Ethn Whl te 

□ Renter/Occupant 

D Owner/Occupant 

Economic Data 

Employer 

Address 

Age 

Other Source of Income 
Social Security 
Pension-St. of Oregon 

Total Monthly Income 

282-3523 

79 

$ 

$ 239.00 
40.00 

$ 
$-( ..... 2--79-.-00--) 

Presently Receiving Welfare O YES []No 

Other Assistance -----------

Claimant was displaced from real property within the project area on or after date of per­
tinent contract for Federal assistance and/or date of HUD approval of budget for project: 

(] YES D NO 

Date of initial Interview ____ 5"--__ 3_._z-l __ Date of Info panphlet delivery ______ _ 

Date Notice to Hove given Date Effective Expires ---------- ------ -----• 

CLAIMANT'S INITIAL DATE OF OCCUPANCY 

(a) for owner-occupants - Indicate int.tial date of 
occupancy and ownership 

Date of initiation of negotiations for purchase of property 

Date of Acquisition 

Date of letter of intent 

Date of move 

PEc . a -~ -'J~ 

)952 

1952 

June 25. 1971 

December 6, 1971 

12-15-72 



• • 
DWELL! NG Uri IT FROM WHICH RELOCATED 

Private Sales X 

Private Re ntal 

Other 

Total Numbe r of Rooms 

Number of Bedrooms 

Sing le Family 

Duplex 

Multiple Family 

6 

4 

X Age of ~ouslng Urlt 1904 -'--------
Size of Habitable Area 1584 sq. ft. 

Furnished with claimant's furniture 
I I YES / / NO 

Rent Paid$______ Utilities 

Monthly Housing Payments$ _____ Taxes 

Liens$ _________ (please explain) 

Acquisition Price$ 8,500 Amenities ------------------
REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT 

Address 4006 N. E. 68th LPA Referred Self Referred /\ ------
Private Sales X 

Single Fam i 1 y 
X Outside city 0 Outside state 0 

Private Rental Duplex Age of Housing Unit / 9 St./ 

Other Multiple Family Size of Habitable Area /;,z. Sl/ 
No. of Rooms a G, No. of Bedrooms 3 ----

For Claimants Who Purchased For Claimants Who Rented 

Purchase Price of Replacement Dwelling$ 26 1000 
r 

Rent$ --------
Taxes$ ---------- Utll I ties $ ------
RH P or TACO (Including Incidental costs) $ 15,000 Total Rent Assistance$ ------

Amount of Annual Payment$ ----

No. of Housing Referrals to: Agency Referrals: 

Standard Sales MCW HAP OTHER ( ) ----
Standard Rent Food Stamp Legal Aid -- --- Other ( ) ----

Benefits Received 

Date __ 1_1_/_8_/ __ 7_1 ___ Ck II __ 1 ___ 5_2 _E_H __ Type __ R_H_P _____ Amoun t $___,15.._.,~0_0_0 ____ _ 

Date 12/14/71 Ck # 28166G -------- Type M/C &. D/A Amount $ 500 _ _..;. _____ _ 



• • RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD 

CL I ENT' S NAME WALLIN I Jacob E. RELOCATION ADVISOR _______ _ 

ADDRESS 413 N. Stanton PHONE 282-3523 PROJECT NAME Emanuel ORE. -R-20 

SEX M. ETHNwhite VETERAN AGE 79 --- PARCEL NO. _ __,;.A..;;B..;;3_-.:;..5 _______ _ 

MAR ITAL STATUS married TENURE owner 
DATE ON S I TE : __;,1~ q,:;2 _______ ---1 

DISABILITY ____ _ I ND IV __ FAM IL Y_....,X.....__ 

ELIGIBLE FOR: PUBLIC HOUSING_ FHA 235 __ _ 

INITIATION -:F 
NEG OTI AT IONS: __ J u_n_e_2_5 _, _1_9_7_1 _ _, 

DATE OF 

RENT SUPPLEMENT_OTHER ___ _ 
ACQUISITION: December 6. 1971 

INITIAL I NT ERV I EW ____ S __ -_J _-_,_?.._/ ______ _ DATE INFO PAMPHLET DELIVERED ____ _ 

NOTICE TO HOVE ______ DATES EFFECTIVE. _____ EXPIRATION DATE _______ _ 

NOTIFY IN CASE OF EMERGENCY ________________________ _ 

ECONOMIC DATA FAMILY COHPOSITION 

Employer ____________ $ ____ _ N ame R I e at ,on A 1ae 
Address Martha A. wife 78 -------------H CW _____________ _ 
Social Security ________ _ 

Pension State of Oregon .,o 
Other -------------

TOTAL HONntLY INCOME $ 279.00 

DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED 

s ss 
Subsidized Sales Sina le Faml Iv X Age of Structure 1904 No. Rooms 6 
Subsidized Rental Hultlole Famllv No. Bedrooms_L Furn. _Unfurn_ 
Public Housina Ouolex Utilltles $ 
Private Rental Hob i le Home Monthly Payments (Rent)$ 
Private Sales X Acquisition Price $ 8 1~00.00 

Size of Habitable Area 1584 sq. ft. 
Taxes$ ----Liens $ ----

Equity $ ___ _ 

HQUSfNG REFERRALS AGENCY REFERRALS 

Address Bedrooms Name o f Aqencv D ate 
Hu I tnomah County We If are 
Food Stamp Program 
Housina Authoritv 
Leaal Aid 
FISH 
Health Dept. 



AGENCY ACTION· REASONS· 
Aooeal s 
ivicted 
Refused Assistance -Address Unknown (traclna) 
Other {death. etc.) 

TEMPORARY RELOCATION 

Within Project Date Moved In ______________ _ 
Address ________________ _ 

Outside Proiect -
Reason _________________ _ 

----------------------------------=. -· -
REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT 

Client Referred ------------- LPA Referred _____________ _ 

Address 4006 N. E. 68th Phone Date of Hove ----- --------
WHERE RELOCATED· s ss 

Same Citv X Subsidized Sales Sinale Fami Iv X l 
Outside Citv Subsidized Rental Hu I t i p I e Fam i I y I 
Out of State Pub I i c Hous i na Duplex 

Private Rental Hobi le Home 
Priyate Sales X 

Furnished_Unfurnished_!_Number of Rooms_L~unber of Bedrooms-1.._Habitable Area __ 

Utilities$ _____ Monthly Payments (Rent) $ ____ Purchase Price$ 26,000.00 

Age of Structure: Taxes$ --- ---- Equity$ _____ Distance Moved Away __ _ 

Nante of Hoving Company ___________ _ Name of Realtor ------------------------------------------:w.-----~ 
BENEFITS RECEIVED 

Tvoe Ck II Date Amount 
RHP 152 EH 11/8/71 l'i.000.00 

Purchase Price $ 26,000.00 

TACO Rental Down Payment $ 
TACO Rental I 

TACO Rental s RHP $ 15,000.00 
TACO Renu I s 
TACO Sales) I Total Down - $ 
Fixed Movina 28166 G 12/14/71 ' 500.00 
Actual Hove Total Mortgage $ 
Storaae 
Incidental ', 
Interest s 

TOTAL BENEFITS RECEIVED SJ.,500.00 

REALTOR : ___________ ESCROW co. Pjoneer Natjonal Tjtl~FFICER ______ _ 

• • 



• INTERVIEW REGISTER • Relocat..H>n 1----------------------------------,..""'-_._-r 
1/14/ 

1/20 

2/9 

5/3 

6/3/7 

6/21 

9/1/7 

1/6/7 

FLYER: delivered by Ben Webb. Knew about office - no new info needed. 

Mrs. Wallin came into the site office. Her husband has heart trouble. 
She doesn't want us to bother him with detai Is. She wi 11 handle all 
matters herself. Wanted to know when we would be able to relocate 
them. She had heard they would have to be out in 90 days. She has 
tomatoes to set out and wants to be around when they are ready for 
harvest. 

Mrs. Wallin used to run the lunch room across from Emanuel and thus is 
very friendly with all hospital personnel, including board of directors 
president, etc. Mr. Wallin is retired from the legal department of 
the Highway Comnission, it appears. They are very friendly, under­
standing people. She would like house in N. area, possibly off Fremont 
but wants to find house themselves. (I explained that we are only here 
to assist ... they buy house and move self.) 

SURVEY: need two bedroom house ( because of husbands health) wi 11 
buy south of Burnside - on busline. 

Mrs. Wallin came to office to ask about status of project and about 
replacement housing payment. They went out and looked at houses over 
the weekend. They found one for $24,000; prefer NE location and need 
2 bedrooms and den. She wanted to know if an RHP would enable them 
to buy the above house without going into debt. Explained problem 
with new law and fact that we could not yet make payments. Indicated 
that under old law the payment would probably not be enough to buy the 
$24,000 house, but that it might be a possibility under the new law. 
Emphasized that there is no way of knowing at this point. 

Called Mrs. Wallin and tried to set up appointment. She said she wa$ 
too nervous> wi 11 contact later. 

Visited with Mrs. Wallin with H. H. to present real estate offer, but 
she was too nervous again today, she said, which affects her vision. 
She was prepared to talk with us In the morning but before she set 
a definite time she checked with her husband, who said he wanted a lega 
aid attorney present. Mrs. Wallin said she would contact legal aid 
but she wa, sure they were busy. 

Mrs. Wallin called to say she thought she was ready to look for a house 
again. She completely refused ~,elp from us. Offered to let Betty 
Burns drive them around, but she wants to be completely independent. 
She has difficulty in comprehending the situation. 

At Mrs. Wallins reqest, went to visit herat her new place. She just 
wanted to show me how nice her furniture looked in its new setting and 
let me know how satisfied they were. 

JC 

SLC 



• • 
December 16, 1971 

Pioneer Nation.I Title Insurance Co. 
~25 S. W. Stark Street 
Portland, Oregon 97204 

ATTENTION: Jean Egbe rg 
Escrow OffJcer 

Gent 1emen: 

Re: Escrow No. 388801 
WALLIN, Jacob E. and 

Martt,- A. 

You have In U. &Jtove-14etltlfled escrow account 
• fS,000 Rep ece.Mt 1tous~ng Paytaent In accordance with 
out Instructions of Nov..._r 24', 1'71. 

Th11 11 to certify that ftr. end firs. Wall In have 
•cqul red Md aoyed Into • •taniit.N .. truct located at 
lt006 N. £, ~ A,¥811_, . Yeu are ~ a.tflorlzed · 
,.., .... tfle repla~t hou1l119 ,._nt and dlsbuf'M lt 
•• tuda --r ••· rected ., J&r kra. V.111 • 



70: 

FRO~: 

suaJECT: 

• 

Sen Webb 

Emanuel Sit• Offlce 

9'e1NH of atlP fraa ,,~row 



• • PO■TIAND DEVBLOPIIMT atHIIISSION 
1700 s.w. FOURTH AVENUE N~ 28166 G 
PORTLAND, ORE&ON 97201 

DATE h Os: .. I 19...zL 
PAYTOTHE 
ORDER OF _,..._ A. WI II I• 

_______ __..; _______________________ DOLLARS 

TBB FIB8T NATIONAL LUO[ OP ORBGON 
s.w. Fiftla ... c.ollep BrucJa 

~- PertluMl,Orepa 

,_..... Dc:n•••••"' C•••fnhn 

DAft 
,_ca_ 

CON'IIIACT .... 

NON-NEGOTIABLE 

NTACN - ~Ne CNaca 

AMOUNT 

ILhlurl I RI 11W ..... fer ......... '-'•• flW • 
.._ ,,_ ~tJ L 11111• C--►S) te -- LL 61tll ..._ 

Mo 

.......... 711 .... , ..... ,..at .. 

we 

Ill I ocat I on ,.,_nt • (EN) 
(Fixed - Own furniture - Faml ly) 

.... , .. ... 



' • • CLAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT FOR FIXED 
PAYMENT (FAfllLIES AND INDIVIDUALS) 

NAME, ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF LOCAL AGENCY PROJECT NAME (if applicable) 

Portland Development Commission Emanuel Hospital Project 
1700 S. W. Fourth 
Portland, Oregon 97201 Project Number: ORE R-20 

PE NALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides: 
1 \·/hoever, in any matter within the jurisdiction of any department or agency of the 
United States knowingly and willfully falsifies ..• or makes any false, fictitious 
or fraudulent statements or representations, or makes or uses any false writing or 
document knowing the same to contain any false, fictitious or fraudulent statment or 
entry, shall be fined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years, 
or both. 11 

1. FULL NAME OF CLAIMANT x Family ___ Individual 

2. 

3. 

WALLIN, Jacob E. and Martha A. 

DATE(S) OF MOVE 

O\·/ELLING UNIT FROM WHICH YOU MOVED PARCEL NO. AB-3-5 
a. Address 

413 N. _S_t_a_n_t_o_n_, _P_o_r_t...,1,...a_n...,d,...,__,.O_r_e-go-n--,9""'7"""2""'2,.7,... 

b. Apartment, Floor, or Room Number __ _ 
c. Was it furnished with your own furniture? 

__ x ___ Yes ___ No 

d. Number of rooms occupied (ex­
cluding bathrooms, hallways, 
and closets: 8 

e, Date you moved into this 
address: 1952 

4. D\~E LL I NG UN IT TO WHICH YOU MOVED 
a. Address (include ZIP Code) ------ c. Were household goods moved to 

or from storage? 4o06 N.E. 68th. Portland, Oregon 97213 
b. J'.lf)artment, Floor, or Room Number __ _ 

5, TOTAL CLAIM (if Sb. marked above) 
Dislocation Allowance $200.00 
Fixed Hoving Payment 300.00 

(Consult local agency) 

Yes x No ---If "Yes", complete table, 
"Statement of Claim for Storage 
Cos s 11 

Total $ 500.00 

6. I CERTIFY under the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any 
other applicable law, that this claim and information submitted herewith have been 
examined by me and are true, correct and complete, and that I understand that, apart 
from the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other appli­
cable law, falsification of any Item in this claim or submitted herewith may result 
in forfeiture of the entire claim. I further certify that I have not submitted any 
other claim for, or received, reimbursement or compensation from any other source 
for any item of loss or expense paid pursuant to this claim, and that any bills or 
receipts submitted herewith accurately reflect moving services actually performed 
and/or storage costs actually Incurred. 

December 13. 1971 
Date 

vn <MIL a , u)~ 
Signature of Claimant 

M-1 Page I. 



• (For Local Agency Use Only) 

DETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT 
FOR MOVING EXPENSES (FAMILIES ANO INDIVIDUALS) 

NAME ANO ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT: NAME OF LOCAL AGENCY: 
Jacob E. and Martha A. Wallin 
4006 N. E. 68th 
Portland, Oregon 97213 

Portland Development Convnission 
1700 S. W. Fourth 
Portland, Oregon 97201 

INSTRUCTIONS: Attach this form to the pertinent claim form filed by claimant. Attach 
an explanation of any difference between amounts claimed and amounts approved. 

1. Does claimant meet basic eligibility requirements? _x __ 

If "No, 11 explain: 

Yes No 

2. Complete if claim is for a fixed payment including an amount for moving articles 
located in household storage space: 

Date items inspected: 
Month- Day- Year 

3. If claim is for a self-move, does approved amount exceed estimated cost of 
accomplishing the move through services of a conmercial mover or contractor? 

Yes No 

If "Yes," explain basis for approved amount: 

4. CERTIFICATION 

I CERTIFY that I have examined the claim, and the substantiating documentation, 
and have found it to be in accord with the applicable provisions of Federal law 
and the regulations Issued by the Department of Housing and Urban Development 
pursuant thereto. Therefore, the claim is hereby approved and payment is author­
ized as fol lows: 

Page 3. 
M-6 



• ( For Loca I Agency Use On I y) 

(Complete either A or B:) 

Item 

A. Fixed Payment and Dislocation 
Al I owance 

I. Fixed payment $ ~00 .00 

2. Dislocation 
a 1 lowance $ 200. 00 

3. Total $ 500. 00 

B. Actual Moving and Related 
Expenses 

1. In it i a I payment inc I ud i ng, 
if applicable, storage and 
related costs in the amount 
of$ _____ _ 

2. Supplementary payment (s) 
for storage costs: 

3. Final payment for moving 
expenses covering storage 
and related costs 

Anount ll Authorized Signature 

$ 

500 .00 

$ 

Date 

,J - 1 t/- 7 J 

!/ Attach full explanation of any adjustments Nde; e.g., amount set off against 
claim or amount of dislocation allowance made as an advance payment . 

5. RECORD OF PAYMENTS HADE 

Date Check Number ' Anount Date Check Number Anount 
' 

J;t./;4/r11 ~Y' /C.6 & s 0-,-,_p-~r s , 

M-7 Page 4. 



I 

UHAN IIIDEVEI.OPMINT FUND-•M>JECT EXPEW"IIU-EMANUEL HOSPITAL, OR£. 11·28 
Warrant Number 

1 
PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT OOMMISSION 

1700 s.w. FOURTH AVENUE N•:1 152 EH 
PORTLAND, OREGON 97201 

DATE. _ _ Mtt I 18 •r 11 

PAYTO ,. ..... r Nltl ... l Tltl• IM11raMa ...... 

I 19 71 • 

$15,000.00 

_ _ _____________________________ DOLLARS 

TO THE THASUHI Of THE 
CITY OF l'OITLAND, OIIGON ... 

l'orttand O.velopmont Commission 

DATE 
IHVOIC& Olt 

CONTIIACT NOS . 

Account Distribution 

NO, D'Dil 

AUTHOIUll&D 810NATUlla 

NON-NEGOTIABLE 
AUTHOlllllaD 810NATUII& 

224-4100 DIITACk eaP'OII& OSl"081TINO CHSCII 

Dl:SCR1n10N AMOUNT 

..,_It 111 etc,_, fer _.,. I. •- Mirtha A. W.11111. -••cwnt .._. I 111 ,.,_., fer Tw11t1 ,-, c 1• I• fl,.,. 
,r• .. IJ II. ltht• (,.reel AI-J•S). 

1.- ._ ,.,_. t•s.000.00 

MPNNJ 

E 1501 Relocation Payments 
(RHP) 

$15,000.00 



•, 

CLAIM FOR REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT FOR 
HOMEOWNERS 

NAME, ADDRESS, AND ZIP CODE OF DISPLACING AGENCY 

Portland Development Commission 

PROJECT NAME (if applicable) 

Emanuel Hospital Project 

PROJECT NUMBER: ORE R-20 1700 S . W. Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 

INSTRUCTIONS: Complete all applicable items and sign certification in Block 4. Consult 
the displacing agency as to whether you need a Claimant's Report of Self-Inspection of 
Replacement Dwelling to complete and submit with this claim. 
PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides: 
11 \.Jhoever, in any matter within the jurisdiction of any department or agency of the 
United States knowingly and willfully falsifies ..• or makes any false, fictitious or 
fraudulent statements or representations, or makes or uses any false writing or document 
knowing the same to contain any false, fictitious or fraudulent statement or entry, 
shall be fined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than fiye years. or both. " 
1. FULL NAME OF OWNER-OCCUPANT CLAIMANT {as shown in deed 2. DATE OF DISPLACEMENT: 

to displacing agency or in condemnation proceeding) 

WALLIN, Jacob E. and Martha A. 
X Family Individual 

Paree I No. AB-3-5 

3. INFORMATION IN SUPPORT OF CLAIM 

A. Different i a I Payment 

Part 1, Data on dwelling unit from which you moved 

1. Address of dwel 1 ing unit from which you moved ____________ _ 

413 N. Stanton, Portland, Oregon 97227 

2. Date you first occupied this dwelling as the owner ,qs-2 

4 
Mont h- Day- Year 

3. Number of bedrooms in the dwelling 

4. Date of initiation of negotiations for local agency acquisition of 
dwelling Jyne 25 1 l~HI 

5. Payment made by local agency for the dwelling$ 8.500.00 

Part II. Data on dwelling ynlt to which you moyed 
6. Address of dwelling unit to which you moved (Include ZIP Code) 

4006 N. E. 68th, Portland, Oregon 97213 

7. ttJmber of bedrooms In replacement dwelling _____ _ 

8. Purchase price of the replacement dwelling $26,000 .00 

Page I. 

RHP-1 



9. Complete either a. orb.: 

a. If you have purchased and occupy the replacement dwelling: 

Date of Date you signed 
purchase agreement ec + J. , , 191 I Settlement ________ _ 

Month-Day-Year Month-Day-Year 

b. If you have purchased but do not yet occupy the replacement 
dwel I ing: 

Date of Date you signed 
purchase contract settlement ________ _ 

Month-Day-Year 

Date you expect 
to occupy ___________ _ 

Month-Day-Year 

Month-Day-Year 

10. Check method you choose to determine the replacement housing cost 
that will be used as a basis for computing the amount of the 
differential payment 

Schedule X Comparative 

e. Interest Payment 

I. Outstanding balance of mortgage (if any) on dwelling 
from whl ch you moved 

2. ~ber of monthly payments remaining on the mortgage 

3. Annual interest rate of mortgage on the dwelling from 
which you moved 

4. Annual interest rate of mortgage on the replacement 
dwe 11 i ng 

5. Prevailing annual interest rate paid on standard 
passbook savings accounts by savings banks In the 
conmunity where the replacement dwelling is located 

RHP-2 Page 2. 

$ _____ -o_-__ 

-o-



- -(For Loca I Agency Use Only) 
DETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY FOR REPLACEMENT 

HOUSING PAYMENT FOR HOMEOWNERS 

NAHJEacA
0

NOEAD. aDnRES~aOrFthaCLAA.IMWAaNT·j·,n NAME OF LOCAL AGENCY: b an al Portland Development Commission 
4006 N. E. 68th 1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97213 Portland, Oregon 97201 

INSTRUCTIONS: Complete this form to determine eligibility of claimant for Replacement 
Housing Payment for Homeowners. Attach the completed form to the pertinent claim form 
filed by claimant. Note that the determination of the amount of payment to cover costs 
incidental to purchase of a replacement dwelling is made on the applicable claim form. 
Attach an explanation of any entries which differ from claimant's entries on claim form. 
I. Did the claimant own the dwelling at the time of acquisition? x Yes ___ No 

lnit ia I Date of Ownership: l'l5l 
Month- Day- Year 

2. Did the claimant own and occupy the dwelling 
tion of negotiations? 2S Yes No 

lnit ial Date of <Mnership: lq '5'i. 

Date 

at 

of Acquisition: 
Month- Day-Year 

least 180 days prior to the initia-

Date of Initiation of 
Negotiations: June 25, 1971 

3 . Did the claimant purchase and occupy the replacement housing within one year from 
the date of displacement? x Yes ___ No 

Date of Displacement: _________ Date of Purchase of Replacement 
Housing: ___________ _ 

Date of Occupancy of Replacement Housing: 
(If the claimant was unable to occupy the replacement housing within the required 
one-vear period. use reverse side of this form to provide explanation,) 

4. Did the claimant have a bona fide mortgage on his dwelling for at least 180 days 
pr lor to i nit i at ion of negotiations'? ___ Yes x No 
:ssuance Date of Mortgage: _________ Date of Discharge of 

Mortgage: ____________ _ 
Date of Initiation of Negotiations: __________ _ 

5. Has the replacement housing been inspected and found to be standard? (Attach copy 
of dwelling inspection record or, if the claimant moved outside the locality, attach 
the report obtained from the claimant.) )( Yes ___ tb 

6. CERTIFICATION OF LOCAL AGENCY 
This ts to certify that the property purchased by the claimant has been Inspected 
and the property was occupied by the claimant within one year following his displace­
ment. I further certify that I have examined this claim and have found it to be in 
accord with the applicable provisions of Fed the regulations issued by 
the Department of Housing and Urban Developme thereto. Therefore, this 
claim is hereby approved and payment in the 

11-rz -7I 
Date 

7. RECORD OF PAYMENT 
Date of Payment: ·~ 18' I 17 I Check No. l.52-~H /mount : $ /~~,po 

RHP-4 Page 4. 



.... 

(For Loca I Agency Use Only) 
\·JORKSHEET FOR COMPUTATION OF REPLACEMENT 

HOUSING PAYMENT FOR HOMEOWNERS 
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT 

Jacob E. and Martha A. Wal Jin 
4006 N. E. 68th 

COMPUTATION PREPARED BY: 

WSJ 11/11/71 

Portland, Oregon 97213 Name Date 

INSTRUCTIOHS: Attach this form to the pertinent claim form filed by claimant. Attach 
an explanation of any difference between amounts claimed and amounts approved. Complete 
Blocks Band C; then complete Block A. 
A. COMPUTATION OF TOTAL REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT FOR HOMEOWNERS 

I. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Anount of differential payment (Block B, Line 

Plus interest payment (Block C, Step 4, Last 
Ii ne) 

Pl us costs incident a I to purchase (Tota I 
amount approved by agency, from claim form, 
Block 3C, Column (e) 

Total (Sum of Lines I ' 2, and 3) 

6) $ 

+ $ 

+ $ 

$ 

5. Minus adjustments (Attach explanation; e.g., 
amount previously received as Replacement Housing 

15 1 000.00 

-o-

-0-

15.Qoo.oo 

Payment for Tenants and Certain Others) - $ ___ -_o_-_ 
6. Total Replacement Housing Payment for Homeowner 

(Line 4 minus Line 5) 

(Enter this amount in the space provided in Block 6 on 
the Guideform Determination of Eligibility for Replace­
ment Housing Payment for Homeowners) 

8. COHPUTATION OF DIFFERENTIAL PAYMENT 

Required Information 

1. Actual purchase price of replacement dwelling 

2. Cost of comparable replacement dwelling 
(Cost based on: 

Schedule x Comparative 

3. Acquisition payment made by agency for 
claimant's former dwelling 

Computation 

4. Line I or Line 2, whichever is less 

5. Minus Line 3 

6. Anount of differential payment 

RHP-5 Page 5. 

Other) 

$ 26.000 .00 

$ 23.500.00 

$ 8,500.00 

$ 23,500.00 

- $ s.soo,oo 

$ 15,000.00 

$ 15,AA0 00 



C,. ln'cldental Expenses (List incidental expenses incurred by you in connect Ion with 
the purchase of replacement dwelling. If more space Is necessary, use additional 
sheets.) 

It em 

(a) 

TOTAL 

COSTS INCURRED BY CLAIMANT 

Charged to Claim­
ant on Closing 
Stateme nt 

(b) 

$ 

Paid O i rect l y 
by 

Claimant 
(c) 

$ 

$ 

Amount 
Claimed 

( Co I. (b) + ( c) 
(d) 

$ 

I S 

FOR LOCAL 
AGENCY USE 

Amount 
Approved 

(e) 

$ 
Listing of documents submitted herewith in support of amounts entered in Column (d) 
above: (Documentation for the above claim must be submitted. 

I submit this Information in support of a claim for a Replacement Housing Payment 
under Section 203 of P.l. 91-646, as amended, and I certify under the penalties and 
provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other applicable law, that the 
information submitted herewith has been examined by me and is true, correct, and 
complete, and that I understand that, apart from the penalties and provisions of 
U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other applicable law, falsification of any item 
submitted herewith may result in forfeiture of the entlreh~i~-,- , "-

;:Ja-c--<?I'-- v= ~~ ~-~ -
11l1o.1 { /, r, tl.- \ I t l ; . . )c.. 

Signature of <Mner-Occupant(s) l'oate 

RHP-3 Page 3. 



_Loe· 
.l..} which we hove th,s day $Olc;j lo s01d purchaser 

fer I e ,u,n o - -=....::.--'--1--=..:.......c:.::::_......:c_,_.=,...:::.-=.i....;.....:...::..-':::;;'-='-'-~~':---.-C:.~4L=:::;;;::"'--:---:---~=-f--Dollo" ($ :,,:Z.~ 60 < ~ 
on , , f' fr,1 r.. wing terms, lo• . ~c...l~"-- ..L..:..:,...::...::;...=.i...c..:.:.~..:;;;;.~....x...i.::::s...,=;_----,,-. .......... ,_Dollors 1$ ~ b O O ,..~ ); 
• 1r~.- .............. .19 •• ••••• , os odd,110-.ol earnest money, I ______________________ Dollars ($ _______ _ 

u ~ """' , "' oc.c, p tnr, tt, 
U1 ,on o«•'i r~ ,tie ------------~---------------Doi "rs 

B ,1 ,r,ce of - ..L....U:IL 

po I ble os follows•-=~J..!~::=......;,,!-.....:::e::....x._:_-,--=~;;..-==-=====--~~-!.:::=--.!:--.!...~~1=-....!:c.__;___....::::=-=:=~=..1..;=...l.,l-----,J..JJ=:...:,,::...-!-::C..::.J.I~c::...lr... 

t. , , , ,nw ,o n<o pr,l,cy fr orn o r,,lioble co111po ny ,nsuring mu,ketol,l ll torlc in s lier is to bo furnished purchaser in du course 01 seller's o•pense; preliminary to c ,c 
s It ,, u J, f,Jrni\h t •lo insurance cumpony's title ruport show,ng 11, w, llir:u ,en to issue title insurance, which shall bo conclusive evidence as to seller's record titlei or in 
d ,u.,! · • , ,nsuronc4' pol,cy , seller may furn,sh purchos r on ob,trocl of lillu prepared by or liobl11 obstrocl company. 

I' •• OJ ecd that ,f sell~, does not opp,ove th" sale w,rh,n tho period ullawed broker below ,n wh,ch lo secure seller's occ.,planco, or if the tille to tho said premis es is not 
in,, oi ,, , rno r etublo. or cannot be n,ade so w,thin rh,rly days ofter notice conto,nlng a wrifrcn sfafcmenf of defects is de live red to seller, the said "ornesl money sh I ho 
, , , J• , P r if ,aid ,o le ,, opprovad by sell r o,,d t,tlc lo 11,e s,,,d pr misH is Insurable or marketol,l e and purchaser noglecfs o r refuses to comply with on'J f sa,d c nri,lt~r s 
w , ~ ri r, 1Jl1 s ah~r the ~o,d t:vkJ~nc-, of rtlle i\ iu rn i~h,·d ond tu moko poy111 nls prompt ly, os her inoLove set forth. then th o ornest money herein receiple for {,ncludu, u;,,d 
c.,.111 r .I 1 ,>r ,,,,,, mon y) sl,oll be forfeited to seller s l,qu,dored damogos 0 1,d th,s cont reel rhereupon ,hall be of no further binding erfcct. 

; ,., , ror, crty ,s _to be conv eyed by gooJ ond suh,-, nt dee e ond clear of oll 1,ens ond encumbrances exc-.pl zoning ordinances, b uilding and use r slricr,::.ns, 
,~ \ , • 1 r,\ 1n f- ederol patcnl,. easements of rf'cord ond1 _.,,_,,"-"...,__....,._,,,._..,,,.__ _______________________________________ _ 

of I 
10,d 
p,en 

'"'· 

property oncl the price 

SI A lJ 

---r.-',...&..::i.:;a..-::;.a::;..;.. __ .-,..iL-L--~J-~-=::::;..;:z;:;::;.... _____ (SfAll 

Sll1H' S CLOSING lNSTIUCTIONS 

' 19 7} 
I og'"t lo pay forlhwllh to the a;,...,, nomed bro\er o comml11loro OINIUnllng to S 1.fl.:2.o '!,_O fo, Nrvlcft Nndered In thi1 Iron J e...,,I of o forloil\J,. 
d• u 1t 01 o ove p,ov,ded the to,d dtpo,11 1holl be poid to or reta ined by the brott , to the the ogreed upon convnluioo ffller . I 0 ~1,,0 , 111 t.•"•"' to r.v out of the co,h proceeds of aole the eapen1 of fu,n11h1no ~ldence of tltle, of reco revenue atom I If on mb,on-.es on ,~'d 

" ' ,'f'Ob t by me 01/0< belote clo11ng. I od,nowl•d • rttt,pf of o copy " '--#J~, d above. 

!:!2,!!. IF ANY BLANK SPACES ARE INSUfFICIE NT, USE SN No. 810 I (SI All 
" HANDY PAO" , TO BE SEPARATELY SIGNED BY IIUYER ANO 
SCllEI. 

* •t11tl\ WHICH&Vrtll l'HIIAt, NOT Al'PLICA■ L& IROICER'S COPY • FILE IN DEAL ENVELOPE 
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MEMORANDUM 

Date __ N_o_ve_m_b_e_r_4_,_1_9_7_1 __ _ 

TO: The Fi le 

FROM: Benjamin C. Webb 

SUBJECT: Comparable Replacement Housing - Wallin 

There are some problems here. Hr. and Hrs. Wallin are both nearly 
80 years old . They have l ived in the North Portland area for many 
years and want to continue living in this section of Portland . 
Mr. Wallin has a heart problem and must therefore 1 ive in a property 
that is on level ground and has a bedroom on the ground floor and 
near transportation and shopping. We have both searched multiple 
1 istings and actually cruised the area and talked with some of the 
area real estate people. 

The area itself is quite stable. Houses are seldom up for sale. We 
have, therefore, not been able to locate an area property that is 
truly comparable to the acquired dwelling. We have selected three 
properties that seem to us to be the most representative of the 
acquired dwelling, as required under the provisions of Circular 1371. 1, 
Chapter 6, Sect ion 3, Paragraph 34 b. (2). 

BCW:ch 

Ar, Se,,t 5 c /VI tMt''? 

f ~~llA ~f. f 1". 

/J C ~ ~ S -( G O ~,, t. £ 5 (J tt I ~ t 
A ~ t< 11\£ C. <1 A I C ~ 

A o1w '31N1~_,v-rs 



[!] rlousi ng A di i ve □ n Supp. □ U'"' u~' :; Y"' n f '\l fl• 

__ W_A_LL_I N_.,,_J.;;..ac_o __ b_E-=-. _______ Ari I'.: · 413 N. Stanton 

_, I 

~~f:r,t Pti ce 

1,0 . of Rooms 

T P2 
nt . ..,tate o 

K"~c. i .,. Ext. 
I 

.. ~ 11 ·,oori,OO d 
· S reet 

TmD ovements 

Good 
Good 

S ' JECT 

XXX 

Si dewa I ks 
Curbs 

I 

I 

CO·PARA E # 

7596-71 

Good 
Good 

es, en 18 R . d t. 1 

Si dewa I ks 
Curbs I 

3 

Asking 
$24 , 500 

I 2/3 

Ranch 
Good 
Good 

es, entIa R "d • 1 

Si d-,a I ks 
Curbs 

□ 

':Ava.- o i li-cy of Close to bus and 
I 

Within walking 
Publ~c Serv i ces hospital di stance 

I 
I 

Lot Si ze 2266 SQ. ft. 50' X 100 1 'i'i I X IOI& 61 1 

! Year Buil t 1904 1951 1954 

I Fireplace No 2 1 
I 

I Heatinq System 0i 1 0i I 0i 1 
' I • Basement Fu 11 Ful 1 Fu 11 

Garaqe Single Single Single 

Habitable Area 1584 sq. ft. 1896 sq. ft. 1200 sq. ft. 

Total Area 2376 sq. ft. 3160 sq. ft. 2400 sq. ft. 
F rnished or 
Unfurnished Unf. Unf. Unf. 
Extraordinary Housekeeping room 
Amenities w/sink in 1 8/R Patio 

Comparable d is considered most like subject because: ----

A~1orJ1> 
$26,000 

4006 N. E. 6~0}_ __ 
~ ~ L., 1,..i.w,, 1~"" • 

I I I a\Gv ._) 

I 3 I I 2/ I 6 

n h 

Good 

esI entIa R 'd • I 

I Si dewa I ks ! r11rb-. 

I 
I 

Good 

I 
c;, x J nn 

I 1951 

I 2 
I 

OFA I 

FCB I 
Double I . 

1284 sq. ft. I 
2568 sq. ft. I 
Unf. I 

2 finished rooms I in basement p 1 us 
ut 11 lty room 

The adjuste price is$ ------- Explain -------------------

By------------( ~ rt 1 ) 8-15-71 



• 
BUREAU OF BUILDINGS 

CITV HALL 
I • 

CONNIE McCREADV 
COMMIISIONKR 

C. N. CHRIITIANIEN, D i rector 

Bulldlng Division 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES 

CITY OF PORTLAND 

OREGON 
IIT20-4 

November 15, 1971 

Portland Development Commission 
235 N. Monroe Street 
Portland, Oregon 97227 

Re: 4006 N. E. 68 Avenue 

Attn: Mr. Jim Crolley 

Dear Sirs: 

C. C . Crank, Clllef 

Electrlcal Division 
R. A . Niedermeyer, Chief 

Plumbing Division 
George W. Wallace, Chief 

Permit D ivision 
Albert Clerc, Cll lef 

Housing D iv ision 
S. J . Cll99wldden , Chief 

As the result of a displaced person and your request, an inspection 
was made by the Housing Division of the one-story, wood frame, single­
family three bedroom dwelling and detached garage at the above address. 

Our inspector reports the structures comply with City Housing Regula-
tions at this time. 

JHM:as 
cc: Mr. Hal White, Jr. 

4006 N. E. 68 Ave. 
Mr. H. Leo Flynn 
12048 N. E. Fargo Ct. 

Yours truly, 

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN 
BUILDING INSPECT1:JRECTOR 

cf~~-
Chief Housing Inspector 
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MEMORANDUM 

Date __ o~c~to~b_e~r.....;13_,~1_9_7_1 __ _ 

TO: Ben Webb 

FROM: Norm Beukelman 

SUBJECT: Replacement Dwel 1 lng for Wal ltns 

The ~ubject property at 4006 N.E. 68th was inspected on October 12, 

1971, 

It is a three-bedroom, one-story house, with a full basement and 
dou._ble garage. 

Interior finish Ts good. Exterior paint Is good. 

Some of the curbs or dry wells around basement windows are broken and 
falling away from the house. Also, the basement window sills have 

dry rot and need attention. 

An estimate of value would be $24,500. 

NB:ch 

t!JN 



W.bb 

Collparable Replaceaent Hou1Jng • Wi-11 In ,, 

. , 

There are saae probl ... t.re. Mr. and Mrt. 'Wal I In •r• both nearly 
80 yNrs old. They ~ve llved In ttw. N,tth Portland ·,r._ for •ny 
years and ~nt to cantlflUe Hvlng ta :t11,,~sect~ry,f· Port1and. . . • 
Mr. W.~lln hat• twurt t;roW• -- .,._ t-~ 'H In a propert'f ·~. '1,;t -~~S, 
t hllt I• on Jew l ground end hes • btultOOl!I- l)n ·ttte ground f,opr and • . , 
nur trensportetlon an4 shapp1ng. w.· ~ .both N,lrct,.d ~•tf,I• 
I tst Ing■ ,nd ac:tuet ly crufM,Nt the-••:N tal.,.., t1ilt ; ,... of the 
..... , •• , ••t•t• ~'·· .. •,. 

1't "\ \ • ~ ..... 

. .. 
• tf It ctv ..-.,-• Cir 

ve. t .-. •'- ·rty 

-.,wl~y ~a,j:¥.,~~;fjfl1!!ltl ~ IN 



• RESIOENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD 

RELOCATION \!ORKER ________ _ PROJECT NO. Ore. R-20 PARCEL AB 3-5 
NAME WALLIN, Jacob E. ADDRESS 41 3 N. Stan ton ---------------- APT NO. 

HONE 282-3523 I NI Tl AL I NTERVI EH _ ___._I """/2~0..._/_,7..,_1 __ SEX M \of X NW ___ AGE _ __..79 __ 

U.S. CITIZEN __ -'ALIEN. ___ VETERAN ___ SERVICEMAN DATE ON SITE 

FAMILY COMPOSITION 
N ame R . elation -

_ _ M:orth~ A \Jif~ 

-
-

A ,Qe 
7R 

('fANDLE EVERYTHING THRU WIFD 
Employer: Name _______ _ 

Address -----------MCH_Caseworker ______ _ 
Soc ial Security _______ _ 
VA . ___ Fed . ___ Mu It Co. __ _ 
Pension : Name State of Oregon 
Other: Name ----------

TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME 

$ ___ _ 

239,00 

40.00 

279.00 

Rent __ , Inc. Hea t_Water_Gas_Gar_Elec_ Unfurn_Furn_No. Rms 6 

ELIGIBILITY FOR PUBLIC HOUSING: (yes or no) 
Over 62 __ Disauled(Soc.Sec .def.)_ Income below limits __ Assets below limits __ 

221 CERTIFICATE OF ELIGIBILITY: Date delivered _______ by ________ _ 
No t ify in case of accident: 

Nam~ Address Phone ------------ --------------- ----ln formati~n Statement given to _________ on _____ by _________ _ 
No t ice to move given to on _____ by---------,--. 
Payments: Amount $ _____ Check No. Date delivered ___ Moved by self __ _.( __ o_r). 

moved by moving company (Phone) 
RF.MOVEO FROM CASELOAD: (Date) REMAINING ON CASELOAD: 

Refused assistance Address unknown, tracing 
Rel ocated in: Evicted, further assistance 

Low-rent public housing contemplated 
Jther perm. public housing Temporarily relocated by LPA 
Standard priv. rent hsg. within project: 
Sub-s tandard priv. rent 

hsg. with refusal of 
further a id 

StanJard sales housing 
Sub-standard sales hsg. 
Out-of- town 
Address unknown,abancloned ____ _ 

Address 
outside project: 

Address 

Fvicted, no further FAHILY REFUSED ADDITIONAL ASSISTANCE. 
assi ~tance 

Other (explain) _________ _ 
Date ____ _ \-/orker ________ _ 

RELOCATION REFERRALS: 
Add,..ess lnsoection Certified Bv Date 

-
---

-
fJ E\ / ADDRESS : 

Zip Phone 



---~-~T~,....,l--'--------------.-.. .. --------------+--"---
1/14/71 

I /20/71 

2/9/71 

5/3/71 

6/3/71 

6/21/71 

9/1 /-11 

Flyer delivered by Ben Webb. Knew about office - no new info needed. 

Mrs. Wallin came into the site office. Her husband has heart trouble. She 
does not want us to bother him with detai Is. She wi 11 handle al 1 matters 
herself. Wanted to know when we would be able to relocate them. She had 
heard they would have to be out in 90 days. She has tomatoes to set out 
and wants to be around when they are ready for harvest 

Mrs. Wal !in used to run the lunch room across from Emanuel and thus is very 
friendly with all hospital personnel, including board of directors, pres., 
etc. Mr. Wallin is retired from the legal department of the highway 
commission it appears. They are very friendly, understanding people. She 
would like house in N. area, possibly off Fremont, but want to find house 
themselves. (I explained that we are only here to assist .. they buy own 
house and move self.) 

Survey: Need 2 bedroom house (because of husband's health) wi 11 buy south 
of Burnside - on busline. 

Mrs. Wallin came to office to ask about status of project and about replace 
ment housing payment. They went out and looked at houses over the weekend. 
They found one for $24,000; prefer NE location and need 2 bedrooms and den. 
She wanted to know if an RHP would enable them to buy the above house 
without going into debt. Explained problem with new law and fact that we 
could not yet make payments. Indicated that under old law the payment 
would probably not be enough to enable them to buy the $24,000 house, 
but that it might be a possibility under the new law. Emphasized that ther 
is no way of knowing at this point. 

Called Mrs. Wallin and tried to set up appt. 
now, wl 11 contact later. 

She said she was too nervous 

Visited Mrs. Wallin with H.H. to present real estate offer, but she was 
too nervous again today she said, which affects her vision. She was 
prepared to talk with us in the morning but before she set definite time 
she checked with her husband, who said he wanted a legal aid attorney 
present. Mrs. Wallin said she would contact legal aid but she was sure 
they were busy. 
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suaJECT COMPARABLE- #1 COX?ARA3LE /i2 
1;·'.~it-~p,·~e---+--------~---r-----,-------_:_-;."""L.~-:.O-;..-:,..~r~=~-;~~--
' !.. ~ ~ ·i: i n,., ti XX X 7 / 
i Sele or 

?-:-r: ·~ Pti ce 

I , 'd : hC. r2s s 
I I No . o·; Roo;ns 
I 

Lc.,t Size 
I 
I Year 3:.i-;l t 

I Fi ,e')l ace 

. Heat in . S stern 
I 

I , -s "'r· -....... , ua r.: ••~•' "" 

Gt:a e 

Habitable Area 

Tota 1 Area 
I Fu rii shed or 
L~nforiii shed 

Extraorcii nary 
Aiil~nities 

Comparable# __ _ 

I 

1. 

considered most like subject because: 

The adjusted price is $ ______ • Explain ________________ _ 

By-----------
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S.1 li:! □ H ntal 

. · ~- ":.CT I "- .... ~·,, ~-,· -, <.r F,; ' C 1/l ~ ···' " ' --- --- _____ ..._ _______ : ------+----------
4 &) JY, 

I PR R;\ th nR l\a th Tot :. 
kool"!"::: 

F. l · .'o . 

. ,,.. 

:~ __ ;_;:"_-_ ~o __ c_i s- -+-----! ..... ::S __ /_3/ ___ 3 __,4' ______________________ _ 

! (< - --i-- ________ .;...;.;__.;;;._:.._· _____ , __________ -- -- ---
.. ""'\ ':. 

I 
I 

________________ ,_.._ ____ _ 
I ~ x i 

I 

-.---
1-J.: F.12k_ _______ .,__ 

-------~E~_a __ G _______ _,,_,_ __ _ 

--·------;J.--;~-l __ f _ _ 
U/i. 
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L....J : ous i ng Aciditive 

I 

j ::o . o·:= Rooms 

Lut Size 

I - . ' Ja ser:,e;-r.: 

Habitab le Area 

0 Down Pc.yi,ier.t 

~ql/c __ z -
j 

COM?ARABLE #1 CCX?A~A3LE l,i 

SR Sa t h ·:-0 -~z. ·; 
·Rooi,iS 

3R 3c:. ~h i ·;.::, ·..:,.": 
R-:;o:::s 

I 

Comparable# ____ is considered most like subj~ct because: 

adjusted 

By-----------
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I 

O"i 1m:.. 
Ext . 

X 'f 2a ; s~-; 1 t 

j Fite 1 ace 

Habitab 1 e Area 

> Total Area 
Fu r,i s iied or 
Unfor ,·, i s:1ed 
Extra0rd i nary 
/l.m~ni -~; es 

SU3JECT COMPARABL E ill 

Co~parable # is considered most like subject because: ----

Th e adjusted price i s sc:{2f"O<!J(J Expl ai n ________________ _ 

By------------



?.~icc&tee Adcress --------------- -----------------
=-- -----

SU3JECT COM?ARABLE- #1 COX?ARA8LZ fi2 

No . o·,= Rooms 

I Ty-;ie o-f 
I ' I , . r •'-1· ' ood 1 1 , ; 1 .; . ,.., o r n 
1!) ·~;~ec ·c 
I r~.~ ~tovc:~n2;1ts :iwi:Ti "Cti-,~-t;;.:oy ___ ,....-Cil_....lol. _____ :---------:---------·--------
1 ?iib l.-c S2,vi ces 

Lc,t Size 

Fite lace 

. Ge.ta e 

Habitab le Area 

T tal Area 

1 Extraorc.ii nary 
Jl.meni -~ ; es 

Comparable# is considered most like subject because: ----
The adjusted price is$ _____ _ Explain ________________ _ 

By-----------
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TO: 

FROM: 

SUBJECT: 

HEHORANDUH 

Date October 13, 1971 

Be n Webb 

Norm Beuke Iman 

Replacement Dwelling for Wallens 

The subject property at 4006 N.E. 68th was inspected on October 12, 
1971. 

It is a three-bedroom, one-story house, with a full basement and 
double garage. 

Interior finish is good. Exterior paint is good. 

Some of the curbs or dry wells around basement windows are broken and 
falling away from the house. Also, the basement window sills have 
dry rot and need attention. 

An estimate of value would be $24,500. 

NB:ch 
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. SING RESOURCES SURVEY • 
RELOCATION ASSISTANCE NEEDS OF RESIDENTS OF 

EMANUEL HOSPITAL PROJECT AREA 

(To be filled in for each dwelling unit in the Project Area) 

Analyst ~ / Date of survey 2/9/1 
/ Tabulator _______ Date tabulated __ _ 

Dwelling Unit No. .... Structure No. Census Block No. Census Tract No. ' · r -- -- - --Street Address _ __._ __ ........_ _____________ Apartment No. __ 

A. Status Of Relocation Assistance Needs At This Dwelling Unit: 
1. Assistance may be 'leeded, yes__L_, no 

I( 

2. Why no assistance may be needed 
.1. Vacant 
b. Will be vacated on the following date -----
c. Other reasons ------------------------------

B. Residents Of This Dwelling Unit Who May Need Relocation Assistance: 

Name Family relation Age Sex Occupation 
1. v, r- \\', ,.. \ Head of household ;g \-\ 
2. " ikiRc... A wi Fe. _j ~ 

3. ----------------------------------------4. -----------------------------------------
5 · --------------------------------,..-~~.,___ ____ _ 
6·--------------------------------t--+-,A----------7. _____________________________ ....,...-.p"----------

8--------------------------~----+-~----------
9. ______________________ .....---,.N,¥""---4t--~,<:,_-----------

c. Family Income And Extent Of Travel To Locations Of ... uau&.U 

1. Jobholders in this household, employers and locatio jo s Distance 
ess where · obs are located to work Names of jobholders Names of employers ~ reet 

--,tr~------------

2. Monthly income from jobs and from 
Names of persons in this 
household who have income from 
any source 

her s~es received by persons in this household: 
Amount of income per month 
In month before In an average 
this survey month during 1970 

$ 2 39. 0-0 $ ~19,CT\) 
Yo, o-o <./o. 

Total family or household income per month $ ;> t OO $ _ ___;;;:i..;...,_._9_6_0..____ 
D. Characteristics Of Replacement Housing Needs Expec~d Tp Be Soug~t: 

1. Location (indicate approximate cross streets) _, fi f'sv-r iell c 
2. Transportation, number of autos owned / , use bus 2 X , walk __ B • I .. e 
3. Will rent house __ , apartment __ , expect to pay rent, including utilities, at $ ____ per mo. 

(Furniture is owned, yes __ , no __ , stove and refrigerator owned, yes __ , no __ 
4. Will buy house in price range $ • .,.,.(? • , aown payment of $ __ __, monthly payment of $ __ _ 
5. If now buying this house, how much are payments on contract or mortgage monthly $ -
6. Size of unit to be sought, number of bedrooms_'_, kitchen_,_, dining room __ , + I ~ 

living room , number of bathrooms _L, total sq. ft. in dwelling unit 
7. Other characteristics (g) o 8 I M ----

POC-HRS-3 
1-15-71 

(/ 1 
"' P, V 



• • HOUSING RESOURCfS SURVEY 
To be Filled in For Each Dwellinq Unit in All Survey Areas 

Date 
Analyst _________ Surveyed \ \l · 11 Tabulator _________ Date __ _ 
Dwelling Unit No. :\ Structure No.____,,___ Census Block No. :i::< Census Tract No._,,._. __ 
Street Address ________________________ Apartment No. 

Legal Description---------------------------------

NAME OF OCCUPANT: NAME & ADDRESS OF OWNER NAME & ADDRESS OF PROP. MGR: 
c :st:\. C\ ( , wb'. 1 

\\; C . \ 

TELEPHONE: ?:, , - , .. X 

INTERVIEWED? () Yes () No 

1. DESCRIPTION OF STRUCTURE 

TELEPHONE: 
INTERVIEWED? 

Kind of dwellin unit No. of units in bldg. 

~ One -family house 
Apt. in a house 
Apt. in apt. bldg. or p I ex 
Apt. in comm. bldg. 
Mobile home or trailer 

This structure has ~ stories (do not 
count basement) 

II. OCCUPANCY STATUS OF DWELLING UNIT 
_L_ Owner occupied 

Rent.er occupied 
Vacant 

m. SIZE OF DWELLING UNIT 
19 2 Sq. ft. in first floor (county figure) __ ....._ 

Sq. ft. in dwelling unit (if more than 1 floo 
~ Total no. of rooms (include kitchen, dining, 

living an<1 be<1rooms, exclude bathrooms) 
No. of bathrooms 
No. of bedrooms (rooms used mainly 
for sleeping) 

IV. ASSESSOR'S MARKET VALUATION DATA 
A. Dates or period of time 

\0..1\ Period market value data applicable 
Date of last appraisal _......., ....... 

\9D4 Date structure was originally built 

B. Market value data for one-family dwelling 
Market Com}Xlte<1 value 
value per sq. ft. 

Land _.:..;.-=---- $ ______ _ 

Improv ments 
Total 

POC-HRS-1 
Rev. I /21 /71 

TELEPHONE: 
Yes INTERVIEWED? () Yes ( ) No 

C. Market va lu data for dwelling unit in a 
multiple-family structure or comm rcial bldg. 

Market value Computed value 
for entire per sq. ft. for 
structure this dw. unit 

Land 
Improvements 
Total 

$ _____ $ _____ _ 

--- Sq. ft. of all d. u. in this structure 

--- Sq. ft. of commercial space and value 
of commercial space: Land $ ---
improvements $ , total $ ---

V. RENTAL RATE FOR THIS RENTED UNIT 
Monthly Cash 
average _re_n_t __ 

Utilities Total paid 
by rent.er 

Rent $ ---- $ ___ _ 

Electricity $ ----
Gas 
Wat.er 
Heat (oil, or other) 

Total $____ $ ___ _ 

Deposits require<1 of rent.er 
Advance rent$ ___ , other$ __ _ 

Rental information obtained from 
Tenant __ , owner __ , manager __ , or 
estimat.ed from assessor's data 

VI. FOR SALE INFORMATION FOR THIS HOUSE 
THAT IS OCCUPIED BY OWNER OR RENTER 

List.ed with broker, yes __ , no __ 
Advertised by owner, yes __ , no __ 
Cash asking price $ -----
Period house has been for sale, months 

vn. REMARKS 
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Nr. • Nrs. Jlcob r. Wall tn 
~IJ I. StantOII StrNt 
,.rtland, OretOII 97227 

Re: Parcel No. Al·J•S 
ln1wl ... ,Ital .,._ 1111111•1 Project 

... r Mr. and Mrs. Val I tn: 

Recently I hili4 tlle ..,.,tunlty of _t, .. with you 
IN'lefl, at ,-., ..... Y• ltatM tllet Y• wre .... te 
•"'1112 • attol'MY I• Illa -...,1etl011 for the purlll■H of your 
,_,._. ~ 11111 C-l11la.. 
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